Easthampstead Baptist Church - August 2018

Saturday 4th

Sunday 5th

Monday 6th

Tuesday 7th

Wednesday 8th
Thursday 9th
Friday 10th

Sunday 12th

Tuesday 14th
Wednesday 15th
Thursday 16th

Sunday 19th

Sunday 26th

Tuesday 28th

Big Breakfast Cluster
Breakfast at Mill Park cafe

Morning service
Morning service at 10.15am

Songs of Praise
Service followed by tea

Holiday @ Home

Week of activities for older people
Holiday @ Home

Week of activities for older people
Walk and Talk for Women
meet by theatre at SHP

Holiday @ Home

Week of activities for older people

Holiday @ Home
Week of activities for older people

Holiday @ Home

Week of activities for older people

Morning service

Morning service at 10.15am
Global Prayer and Praise
Time of prayer and praise

Walk and Talk for Women
meet by theatre at SHP

Asian Dining Cluster

Meal at Teak House Thai restaurant

Staff Meeting
Meeting for Staff

Morning service
Morning service at 10.15am
Songs of Praise Plus

Service with communion

Morning service
Morning service at 10.15am

Walk and Talk for Women
meet by theatre at SHP

Wildridings

South Hill Road

South Hill Road

South Hill Road

South Hill Road

South Hill Park

South Hill Road

South Hill Road

South Hill Road

South Hill Road

South Hill Road

South Hill Park

Wokingham RG40 1XJ

South Hill Road

South Hill Road

South Hill Road

South Hill Road

South Hill Park

9:20am

10:15am

4:00pm

10:00am

10:00am

7:00pm

10:00am

10:00am

10:00am

10:15am

4:00pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

9:30am

10:15am

4:00pm

10:15am

7:00pm

- 11:00am

- 10:15am

- 5:30pm

- 4:00pm

- 4:00pm

- 8:00pm

- 4:00pm

- 4:00pm

- 4:00pm

- 10:15am

- 10:00pm

- 8:00pm

- 10:00pm

- 11:00am

- 10:15am

- 5:00pm

- 10:15am

- 8:00pm



