Easthampstead Baptist Church - August 2018

Big Breakfast Cluster reakfast at Mill Park cafe	Wildridings	9:20am - 11:00am
4 i i		
Morning service Iorning service at 10.15am	South Hill Road	10:15am - 10:15am
Songs of Praise ervice followed by tea	South Hill Road	4:00pm - 5:30pm
Holiday @ Home Veek of activities for older people	South Hill Road	10:00am - 4:00pm
Holiday @ Home Veek of activities for older people	South Hill Road	10:00am - 4:00pm
Valk and Talk for Women neet by theatre at SHP	South Hill Park	7:00pm - 8:00pm
Holiday @ Home Veek of activities for older people	South Hill Road	10:00am - 4:00pm
Holiday @ Home Veek of activities for older people	South Hill Road	10:00am - 4:00pm
Holiday @ Home Veek of activities for older people	South Hill Road	10:00am - 4:00pm
Norning service forning service at 10.15am	South Hill Road	10:15am - 10:15am
Global Prayer and Praise ime of prayer and praise	South Hill Road	4:00pm - 10:00pm
Valk and Talk for Women neet by theatre at SHP	South Hill Park	7:00pm - 8:00pm
Asian Dining Cluster leal at Teak House Thai restaurant	Wokingham RG40 1XJ	7:30pm - 10:00pm
Staff Meeting leeting for Staff	South Hill Road	9:30am - 11:00am
Norning service forning service at 10.15am	South Hill Road	10:15am - 10:15am
Songs of Praise Plus ervice with communion	South Hill Road	4:00pm - 5:00pm
Morning service forning service at 10.15am	South Hill Road	10:15am - 10:15am
Valk and Talk for Women neet by theatre at SHP	South Hill Park	7:00pm - 8:00pm
* H > H > H > H > H > M 1 > 1 \ M 1 > * M 1 \ M	ervice followed by tea coliday @ Home deek of activities for older people coliday @ Home deek of activities for older people coliday @ Home deek of activities for older people coliday @ Home deek of activities for older people coliday @ Home deek of activities for older people coliday @ Home deek of activities for older people coliday @ Home deek of activities for older people corning service corning service corning service corning service corning service at 10.15am colobal Prayer and Praise me of prayer and praise corning Cluster deal at Teak House Thai restaurant corning service corning service corning service at 10.15am congs of Praise Plus dervice with communion corning service corning service at 10.15am corning service corning service corning service at 10.15am corning service at 10.15am	oliday @ Home